
 

G:\dd\t&p\rnmmd\branch8\FRBFOI~1\25A97~1.INS\FE74EC~1\Mainspan\INDEPE~1\BILLET~1\BILLET~1.10\Billet Survey Pie Chart 

Breakdown 02.06.10.doc 

 INSPECTION DEPARTMENT 
 

BILLET SURVEY PIE CHART 
BREAKDOWN 

DATE: 02/06/10 

 

MAIN SPAN N & S

PRIORITY 1

PRIORITY 2

PRIORITY 3

SATISFACTORY

 

MAIN SPAN NORTH

PRIORITY 1

PRIORITY 2

PRIORITY 3

SATISFACTORY

 

MAIN SPAN SOUTH

PRIORITY 1

PRIORITY 2

PRIORITY 3

SATISFACTORY

 

18. 5% 

20.4% 

23.1% 

38% 

24% 

16. 6% 
20.4% 

39% 

13% 

24% 

26% 

37% 


